
M A I N S

Sunday Lunch
S T A R T E R S

THE NEW INN

CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS 

King Prawns cooked in Garlic & Chilli, served
with Toasted Ciabatta.

Served with Crudites & Grilled Flatbread.

CLASSIC HUMMUS & OLIVES

CHICKEN WINGS

Chicken Wings, tossed in a Buffalo Hot Sauce
or Thai Sticky Honey Glaze.

SHISHITO PEPPERS

Tossed in Rock Salt & Chilli Flakes 

HALLOUMI FRIES 

Served with Sweet Chilli.

BUBBLE BOBBLE PRAWNS

Crispy Panko King Prawns, with Siracha
Mayonnaise.

LOADED BABY NACHOS

Cheese, Sour Cream, Guacamole, Salsa, Jalapenos & Cheese Sauce.

R O A S T S
ROAST LAMB

ROAST BEEF

ROAST PORK LOIN

HALF ROAST CHICKEN

TRIO OF MEATS HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN
ROAST

S H A R I N G

LAMB ROASTV FOR  2

BEEF ROAST FOR  2 

CHICKEN ROAST FOR  2£42.00

£42.00

£35.00

£14.95

£17.95

£25.95

£21.95

£21.95

£19.95

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Crispy
Croutons, Boiled Egg & Parmesan shavings in
a classic Caesar dressing 

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER

+Pulled Pork £3.00 +Bacon £2.00
+Fried Egg £1.50

GARLIC & THYME CHICKEN BURGER MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER (VE)  

HALLOUMI & PORTABELLO
MUSHROOM BURGER  (V)

+ Vegan Cheese £1.00£13.95

£10.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£14.95 £14.95

£13.95

£14.95



S I D E S

Sunday Lunch

THE NEW INN

KIDS ROAST LAMB

KIDS ROAST BEEF

KIDS ROAST PORK LOIN

KIDS HALF ROAST CHICKEN

C H I L D R E N S

Served With Seasonal Vegetables. Roast Potatoes, Yorkshire Puddings, Stuffing & Gravy

HOMEMADE FISH GOUJONS & CHIPS

£9.95

FRENCH FRIES

CHEESY CHIPS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

TOAD IN THE HOLE

CREAMY MASH

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD & CHEESE

ONION RINGS

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

ROAST POTATOES AND GRAVY

£3.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£4.95

C H I L D R E N S
D E S S E R T S

2 scoops of ice-cream - £1.50

£4.45

£4.45

£4.50

£3.45




